School id
DHO04SH10081
DH04SH10143

DHO04SH10042
DH04SH10143
DHO04SH10143
DH04SH10161
DHO04SH10005
DH04SH10065
DHO04SH10078

student id
DHO04R102247
DHO04R104265

DHO4R100669
DH04R104323
DHO04R104203
DH04R104657
DHO4R102741
DH04R100763
DHO04R102698

student name
AFRIN PARVEEN
RANI KUMARI

SUMAN KUMARI
PUJA KUMARI
PUNAM KUMARI
TANU KUMARI
SUMAN KUMARI
Jasmin Praveen
HARISITA MAHATO

gender
Female
Female

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

class
n

vi
Vi
n

Vil
Vil

gaurdian name
ISLAM ANSARI
KRISHNA YADAV

BINOD MAHATO
SANJEEV KUMAR
JAGDISH RAWANI
BINOD CHAUHAN
RANJIT MAHATO
Md. Minahajuddin Ansari
ARBIND KUMAR MAHATO

dob
07-02-2010
11-08-2008

10-11-2007
18-11-2007
06-06-2008
20-06-2008
12-03-2007
05-05-2007
26-07-2007

Age

9
11

11
11
11
11
12
12
12

contact school_name
9835794750 Pemiya Rishikesh Memorial Public School
8294238371 SARASWATI BAL NIKETAN BHULI

9546593099 DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL MOONIDIH PROJECT
9835354028 SARASWATI BAL NIKETAN BHULI
8540830926 SARASWATI BAL NIKETAN BHULI
8651028392 GYAN GURUKUL ACADEMY

9234863267 DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL, MOHUDA DHANBAD
9204392154 Sadhangupta Middle School

9431747675 FAGU MAHATO HIGH SCHOOL

address

Banskapuria, Bhelatand

BHULI, | BLOCK SECTOR 4DHANBAD

DAV Public School Moonidih Project

PO: Moonidih Project, Dist: Dhanbad, 828129

BHULI, | BLOCK SECTOR 4DHANBAD

BHULI, | BLOCK SECTOR 4DHANBAD

LOYABAD, GANDHI MAIDAN, DHANBAD

Vill- LOHPITI AMTAND, P.O - RAMNAGAR GARH, P.S- MOHUDA, CITY- DHANBAD, 828305
Murlidih, P.O.: Mahuda

Fagu Mahato High School,PO- BhelatandPS-KatrasPin- 828103Dist. DhanbadJharkhand

block_name
Baghmara
DhanbadSadar

DhanbadSadar
DhanbadSadar
DhanbadSadar
DhanbadSadar
Baliapur
Baghmara
Baghmara

district
Dhanbad
Dhanbad

Dhanbad
Dhanbad
Dhanbad
Dhanbad
Dhanbad
Dhanbad
Dhanbad



